

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2000

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: August 29, 2000

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									470,076
1	456.41	1,036,512	-14,822	0	5,479	611	0	-6,071	464,005
2	455.67	1,029,027	-7,485	0	3,033	528	0	-3,511	460,494
3	454.59	1,018,133	-10,894	0	6,721	572	0	-7,328	453,166
4	453.54	1,007,580	-10,553	0	3,372	609	0	-3,993	449,173
5	452.61	998,263	-9,317	0	4,234	599	0	-4,862	444,311
6	451.49	987,080	-11,183	0	4,336	605	0	-4,874	439,437
7	450.83	980,511	-6,569	0	5,954	595	0	-6,500	432,937
8	449.26	964,941	-15,570	0	5,296	598	0	-6,304	426,633
9	449.01	962,469	-2,472	0	0	589	0	-719	425,914
10	448.45	956,941	-5,528	0	2,323	602	0	-2,592	423,322
11	447.50	947,587	-9,354	0	5,268	609	0	-5,828	417,494
12	446.98	942,479	-5,108	0	1,223	597	0	-1,890	415,604
13	446.31	935,913	-6,566	0	1,235	593	0	-1,883	413,721
14	445.45	927,506	-8,407	0	4,088	589	0	-4,558	409,163
15	444.56	918,833	-8,673	0	5,878	574	0	-6,540	402,623
16	444.00	913,390	-5,443	0	0	423	0	-473	402,150
17	443.41	907,667	-5,723	0	1,407	712	0	-1,830	400,320
18	443.02	903,891	-3,776	0	1,269	581	0	-1,825	398,495
19	442.56	899,444	-4,447	0	0	551	0	-700	397,795
20	442.06	894,619	-4,825	0	1,376	616	0	-1,760	396,035
21	441.09	885,282	-9,337	0	919	593	0	-1,568	394,467
22	440.31	877,799	-7,483	0	0	596	0	219	394,686
23	439.06	865,851	-11,948	0	0	585	0	-455	394,231
24	437.38	850,828	-15,023	0	4,794	501	0	-5,212	389,019
25	436.58	842,311	-8,517	0	4,811	392	0	-5,157	383,862
26	435.77	834,670	-7,641	0	0	378	0	-1,117	382,745
27	434.56	823,301	-11,369	0	2,832	387	0	-2,960	379,785
28	433.26	811,145	-12,156	0	2,841	400	0	-3,129	376,656
29	431.92	798,679	-12,466	0	2,782	428	0	-3,367	373,289
30	430.72	787,573	-11,106	0	0	374	0	-496	372,793
31	429.00	771,746	-15,827	0	2,909	466	0	-3,169	369,624
TOTALS			-279,588	0	84,380	16,853	0	-100,452	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET